
Contracts Awarded

SR NO Po Number Po Date Party Code Party Name Party Category Job Description PO Value(Rs.) Received Value(Rs.) Remaining Value(Rs.) Tender Reference Purchase Officer

1 12000009 2025-

04-01

S0439 STEEL

AUTHORITY OF

INDIA LTD.

Procurement of

1571 MT MS plates

structural (IS:2062

E250 BO Grade

with UT quality &

IS:2062 E250 Grade

A without Cu)

required for

manufacturing /

fabrication of 54

nos. 18.3 m span of

NFR -03 project.

99,888,770.00 0.00 99,888,770.00 BCL/AB/18.3 m span of NFR-03/25 Arun Biswas

2 727000066 2025-

04-01

M0185 MESSER

CUTTING

SYSTEMS

INDIA PVT. LTD

OTHERS Supply and

installation of

Global controller - L

of Messer make

CNC machine

2,442,600.00 0.00 2,442,600.00 BCL/PUR/CNC/Controller/2024 LIPI GAUR

3 716000138 2025-

04-02

M0395 M/s. Sonyco

Infratech &

Services Pvt

Ltd

MSME M/s. Scrap cutting

& Handling

1,991,250.00 794,883.60 1,196,366.40 716000138 A K Kundu

4 116000145 2025-

04-02

W0068 WEIGHING

INDIA

CORPORATION

MSME Comprehensive

AMC for 60 MT &

40 MT Weigh

Bridge

208,782.00 0.00 208,782.00 116000145 A K Kundu

5 416000097 2025-

04-04

A0127 ALL INDIA

ROAD

TRANSPORT

AGENCY

OTHERS Short distance

transportation job

(outside of West

Bengal) including

collection &

delivery of various

crane components

as mentioned

below by Trailer

from the premises

of M/s Systems

India Ltd. Bhilai

City, Bhilai to SMS-3

of Bhilai Steel Plant

(BSP), Bhilai

(approx. 10 kms)

67,000.00 0.00 67,000.00 BCL/Project/BSP/Transport/2024-

25/01

KODUKULA

SANKARA RAO

6 794000101 2025-

04-05

M0341 MELBROW

ENGINEERING

WORKS PVT.

LTD.

OTHERS Fabrication of BLSS

Wagons

325,680,000.00 0.00 325,680,000.00 BCL/Corporate/Purchase/33/24-

25/ET/33 [Fab of BLSS Wagons]

Sneha Sikdar

7 794000102 2025-

04-05

N0102 NF FORGINGS

PVT. LTD.

RDSO Fabrication of BLSS

Wagons

227,976,000.00 0.00 227,976,000.00 BCL/Corporate/Purchase/33/24-

25/ET/33 [Fab of BLSS Wagons]

Sneha Sikdar

8 116000146 2025-

04-05

U0148 Uniworld

Logistics Pvt.

Ltd.

OTHERS 47,200.00 0.00 47,200.00 BCL/PUR/CRANE/CUSAGN/BSP/2025 LIPI GAUR

9 731000100 2025-

04-12

B0354 Basant

Engineering

Company

MSME 1,709,754.00 0.00 1,709,754.00 GEM/2025/B/6014589 Jitendra Kumar

singh

10 716000140 2025-

04-12

N0083 NEW

DIAMOND

ELECTRIC

OTHERS ARC for need base

rewinding/repairing

of various type

motors, Control

transformer of

various ratings at

KW

790,600.00 0.00 790,600.00 BCL/PUR/AK /ARC of various

Motors/KW/24

A K Kundu

11 716000139 2025-

04-12

U0134 United Electric

Corporation

OTHERS ARC for need base

rewinding/repairing

of various type

motors, Control

transformer of

various ratings at

KW

59,000.00 0.00 59,000.00 BCL/PUR/AK /ARC of various

Motors/KW/24

A K Kundu

12 716000141 2025-

04-16

N0083 NEW

DIAMOND

ELECTRIC

OTHERS ARC for need base

rewinding/repairing

of various type

motors, Control

transformer of

various ratings at

KW

472,000.00 0.00 472,000.00 BCL/PUR/AK /ARC of various

Motors/KW/24

A K Kundu

Total : RS.1,763,045,310.17

FROM : 01-04-2025

TO : 30-04-2025



SR NO Po Number Po Date Party Code Party Name Party Category Job Description PO Value(Rs.) Received Value(Rs.) Remaining Value(Rs.) Tender Reference Purchase Officer

13 716000142 2025-

04-16

N0083 NEW

DIAMOND

ELECTRIC

OTHERS ARC for need base

rewinding/repairing

of various type

motors, Control

transformer of

various ratings at

KW

590,000.00 0.00 590,000.00 BCL/PUR/AK /ARC of various

Motors/KW/24

A K Kundu

14 331000102 2025-

04-16

B0359 Globnet

Telecom Pvt.

Ltd

MSME Supply, Installation

& Commissioning

of Fiber

Connectivity & Lan

setup work at KW

444,199.20 376,561.50 67,637.70 BCL/PUR/AB/ERP & EDP / Lan &

Fiber Work/2025

Arun Biswas

15 727000067 2025-

04-19

M0200 METCO

CORPORATION

MSME Procurement of

Spares of CNC

machine (Messer

Cutting System

make) at Kolkata

Works

3,184,889.99 0.00 3,184,889.99 BCL/PUR/CNC Spares-KW/24-25 KODUKULA

SANKARA RAO

16 416000098 2025-

04-21

P0335 Prakash

Engineering

MSME Painting work of

EOT Crane at SMS3,

BBMY, Bhilai Steel

Plant (BSP), Bhilai

114,696.00 71,685.00 43,011.00 BCL/Project/BSP/Painting/2025-

26/01

KODUKULA

SANKARA RAO

17 127000171 2025-

04-21

P0307 Pavi Electrical

Industries Pvt.

Ltd.

MSME Supply of Water

Cooled Cable for 5

MT Daniel Make

Arc Furnace at

BCL's AW

612,420.00 0.00 612,420.00 GEM/2025/B/5941063 A K Kundu

18 111000068 2025-

04-22

N0027 NANDY

SUPPLIES

MSME Supply of various

Stationary items at

BCL’s AW

255,665.84 0.00 255,665.84 GEM/2025/B/6005441 A K Kundu

19 711000103 2025-

04-22

I0070 INDIAN OIL

CORPORATION

LIMITED

OTHERS Procurement of 12

KL High Speed

Diesel Oil

1,102,887.96 0.00 1,102,887.96 BCL/HSD/2025-26 R H Das

20 4100000009 2025-

04-22

F0072 Fortecon

Engineering

LLP

MSME 333,006,258.97 0.00 333,006,258.97 BCL/PUR/FEL/Material/280

BTPN/2025

Sneha Sikdar

21 4100000011 2025-

04-22

F0072 Fortecon

Engineering

LLP

MSME Steel Materials 250

BTPN

271,552,526.80 0.00 271,552,526.80 BCL/PUR/FEL/250 BTPN/Steel

Materials/25

Sneha Sikdar

22 4100000010 2025-

04-22

F0072 Fortecon

Engineering

LLP

MSME Steel Materials 800

BOXNHL

179,224,198.00 0.00 179,224,198.00 BCL/PUR/FEL/800BOXNHL/Steel

Materials/25

Sneha Sikdar

23 46000071 2025-

04-22

F0072 Fortecon

Engineering

LLP

MSME Site Activities 280

BTPN

307,390,392.23 0.00 307,390,392.23 BCL/PUR/280 BTPN/Final Price

Bid/2025/2

Sneha Sikdar

24 716000143 2025-

04-23

M0414 M/s. R.G.

Aircon

OTHERS AMC of Air

Conditioner

Machines at

Kolkata Works and

BCL Guest House.

300,811.50 0.00 300,811.50 716000143 Jitendra Kumar

singh

25 116000148 2025-

04-23

O0032 ORIENTAL

COMPRESSOR

ACEESSORIES

PVT. LTD

OTHERS REPAIRING &

SERVICING OF

KIRLOSKAR MAKE,

MODEL: BTDJM, AIR

COMPRESSORS

AND SUPPLY OF

SPARES AT BCL's

ANGUS WORKS.

549,408.00 0.00 549,408.00 GEM/2025/B/6048538 KODUKULA

SANKARA RAO

26 416000099 2025-

04-23

H0168 Headwheel

Systems &

Services Pvt.

Ltd.

OTHERS 1,065,549.00 0.00 1,065,549.00 BCL/PUR/ MPLAD-SWPS/2025 Dated

26/02/2025

LIPI GAUR

27 727000068 2025-

04-26

M0403 Multitech

Systems

MSME 374,532.00 0.00 374,532.00 GEM/2025/B/6014230 Jitendra Kumar

singh

28 731000101 2025-

04-26

A0421 Associate India MSME 97,644.00 0.00 97,644.00 GEM/2025/B/5846457 Jitendra Kumar

singh

29 731000102 2025-

04-26

P0336 Parth Energy

Systems

Private Limited

MSME 24,411.00 0.00 24,411.00 GEM/2025/B/5846457 Jitendra Kumar

singh

30 127000172 2025-

04-26

A0487 ARC

Incorporation

MSME Supply of Fit Bolts

for 15T Magnet

crane of Vhilai Steel

Plant

36,344.00 32,798.00 3,546.00 Spot quotation/ Fit bolt/15 T

Magnet crane /AW

A K Kundu

31 731000103 2025-

04-26

D0232 Deys

Enterprise

MSME 1,317,205.68 0.00 1,317,205.68 GEM/2025/B/5976860 LIPI GAUR

32 116000149 2025-

04-28

B0358 Babaloknath

Engg. Works

Pvt. Ltd

OTHERS AMC of 10-ton ACE

make Forklift

389,903.00 0.00 389,903.00 BCL/PUR/AMC/FORKLIFT/KW/2025 LIPI GAUR

33 127000173 2025-

04-29

M0348 MOGORA

COSMIC PVT.

LTD.

MSME 78,411.00 0.00 78,411.00 BCL/PUR/JKS/SPARES

COMP/AW/2025

Jitendra Kumar

singh

Total : RS.1,763,045,310.17


